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Red Division

Djoker

Richardson's Resurgence
Stall

Won't U B my Naber

Blue Division

Tad's Team
Seriously WTF
Dean Poets Society
HLVS Dynasty (2)

White Division

Paper Route Frank
SCRAPDOG
Fever's Break
OCBoys

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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